
 

 

 
PARENTS’ EVENINGS 2025/26 

 
 
Further details for each event will be sent nearer the time: 
 
 
Lower Schoolroom  Tutor Parents’ Evening  Tuesday 9th December 2025 
 
 Teacher Parents’ Evening Wednesday 18th March 2026 
 
 
Middle Schoolroom Teacher Parents’ Evening Wednesday 3rd June 2026 
 
 
Upper Schoolroom GCSE Options Morning Saturday 10th January 2026 
 
 Teacher Parents Evening Monday 19th January 2026 
 
 
Lower Senior Information Evening Monday 22nd September 2025 
 
 Teacher Parents’ Evening Monday 11th May 2026 
 
 
Upper Senior Introduction to A Levels Tuesday 4th November 2025 
 
 Teacher Parents’ Evening Wednesday 4th February 2026 
 
 
College One Information Evening Tuesday 16th September 2025 
 
 Teacher Parents’ Evening 1 Thursday 27th November 2025 
 
 Teacher Parents’ Evening 2 Thursday 25th June 2026 
 
 
College Two Teacher Parents’ Evening Thursday 12th March 2026 
 
 
All Boarders Online Parents’ Consultation Tuesday 3rd February 2026 
  morning 
 
 


